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WG 4 “Sweden” Meeting # 13– March 21st,2024

Agenda

1. Welcome

a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

c. Update on SIREUS progress

2. SIREUS 2nd half evaluation

3. SIREUS RESEARCH forum

4. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website. Workshops – desired focus …..

5. Target American Universities 

a. Individual plans - what area would be interesting….

6. Review of activities

a. Study in Sweden 2024

b. SI Interaction

c. SIREUS MEMBERS forum (NAFSA 2024)

7. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 4 Sweden, as of as of January 1st , 2024

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Linda Millsvik linda.millsvik@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg John Molander John.Molander@gu.se

Jönköping University Eric Freid Eric.freid@ju.se

Linköping University Therese Winder therese.winder@liu.se

Linnaeus University Stefan Haglund stefan.haglund@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Robert Omberg Robert.omberg@ltu.se 

Lund University Maria Lindblad Maria.lindblad@er.lu.se 

Mid Sweden University Ellen Horbach Ellen.horbach@miun.se

Mälardalen University Johanna Forsström

Niclas Johansson

johanna.forsstrom@mdu.se 

niclas.johansson@mdu.se 

Stockholm University Tina Larsson tina.larsson@su.se

Uppsala University Lina Solander 

Matt Greig

lina.solander@uu.se

mailto:matt.greig@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Jenny Majidyar jenny.majidyar@gov.se

SIREUS Trainee Sarah Pålsson Marketing@sireus.org

SACC USA Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org
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SIREUS Evaluation Process

▪ SIREUS ”2nd half”

▪ ”SIREUS – Summary after 2 years” (document)

▪ Evaluation team is selected and have agreed to participate

▪ January 8th        Document sent out to the Evaluation Team

▪ January 31st   1st virtual meeting (Teams) @ 15.00 CET “Deciding on the key topics.”

▪ February 28th   In-person meeting in Stockholm (@SU) 10:00 – 16:00 CET

            “Deciding on recommendations on the way forward.”

▪ March 7th   2nd virtual meeting (Teams) @ 15.00 CET “Review of recommendations.”

▪ April 9th    3rd virtual meeting (Teams) @ 15.00 CET “Agree on the recommendations.”

▪ April 16th   Steering Committee should discuss the recommendations.

▪ May 8th    4th virtual meeting (Teams) @ 15.00 CET “Feedback after SC meeting.”

▪ May 28th    Steering Committee make decision on recommendations to the Stakeholders Group 

▪ June 4th   Stakeholders Group decision on SIREUS after January 31st, 2025 

▪ Meeting frequencies in general…..
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1. Science & Innovation – Focus for Sweden and US – Dec 11th, 2023

2. Introduction to Technology Transfer in the USA - January 24th, 2024

3. Research Commercialization and Venture Development - March 
4th, 2024

4. Industry’s Perspective on Technology Transfer and University 
Collaborations

5. University-Industry Collaborations: Case Studies Beyond Licensing
6. Investing in Deep Tech Companies Spun out of Academia. Panel 

Discussion and Q&A Deep tech investors share their approaches to 
investing

7. Soft Funding Opportunities in the US for University Based Spinouts. 
Panel Discussion.

8. Research to Market Educational Programming: A Closer Look at the 
National NSF I-Corps Program

9. Global Trends – Peace & Security
10. Global Trends – Strategic Systems & Risks

SIREUS RESEARCH forum - plan
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”Vi skulle vilja ha din hjälp med att undersöka hur tillgängligheten för lokaler till event ser ut på nedanstående 

platser på helgerna 22/9, 28-29/9 och 5-6/10 och på veckodagarna där emellan.”

Therese, Stefan och Tina

1.  Washington DC - House of Sweden. Fem timmars event som bör ligga på en helg och som kan vara det 

första stoppet på touren om det fungerar med lokaler. 

2.  Event i NY bör vara dagarna före- eller efter det i Washington då de ligger nära geografiskt. NY - SACC 

lokalen är bra att veta om den är ledig men vi skulle även vilja undersöka möjlighet till en större lokal i NY; 

går Scandinavia House att hyra dessa datum? 

Om det går att få till ett rekryteringsevent i NY vill vi även ha ett Sverigegemensamt alumnevent på 

residenset dagen före/efter rekryteringseventet om möjligt.  

3.  Nordic Innovation House – vore bra om det går att ha helgen före- eller efter House of Sweden i DC, 

hur fungerar det lokalmässigt? 

4. San Francisco, Seattle eller Minneapolis - hur ser det ut med lokaler i dessa städer?
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Meetings 2024 (45 min)

January 25th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

March 21st @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

May 2nd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

June 5th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

August 29th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

October 10th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

November 21st @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

    Thank you !
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